
The EMI) Cultural Fomin Proudly Presents (be 23rd Annual 

DAT TIME LOCATION STYLE 

FRIDAY 

1:00 
200 
3:00 
4.00 
500 
6.00 
7:00 
8:00 
8 30 

4 00-7 

3:00 

MAIN 
MAIN 
MAIN 
MAIN 
MAIN 
MAIN 
MAIN 
MAIN 
BALL 

FIR 

B.L. 

Pyramid Breakfast 
Morgan 6 Phelan 
Paul Prince 
Katie Henry 
Oomph «/ Jack Henry 
The Trenchcoats 
Mike Compton & David Grier 
Anl DVranco 
Adetua 

Jazz & soul 
Women's folk music 
African & Celle influence 
Fofc, singer/songwrl er 
Klezmer-Jazz fusion 
Accapella grooves 
Trad, biuegrass 
Radical folk music 
African Music A Dance 

New Song Contest Finals Original Aooustic 

Music as a vehicle of change w/ Ani Difranco 

SATURDAY 

1Z00 
1.00 
2:00 
3:00 
4 00 
5:00 
6:00 
7:00 

MAIN 
MAIN 
MAIN 
MAIN 
MAIN 
MAIN 
MAIN 
MAIN 

12:00 
1:00 
2.00 
3:00 
4 00 
5:00 

McKEN 
McKEN 
McKEN 
McKEN 
McKEN 
McKEN 

12:00 
12:00 
2.00 
3.-00 
4:00 

FIR 
BL. 
B.L. 
BALL 
BALL 

SUNDAY 

12:00 
1:00 
2.00 
3.-00 
400 
5:00 
6:00 
7:00 
8:00 

MAIN 
MAIN 
MAIN 
MAIN 
MAIN 
MAIN 
MAIN 
MAIN 
MAIN 

12:00 
1:00 
200 
300 

McKEN 
McKEN 
McKEN 
McKEN 

12:00 
2:00 
400 

B.L 
B.L 
B.L 

Bmdaas 
The Sugarbeets 
Andanzas 
Brooke Adams 
Peter Wide A Friends 
The Strayaways 
Radim ZenkJ 
Suzi Kalz & Marc Anderson 

Classical Indian Music 
Biuegrass W/ an edge 
Trad. Latin American 
Latin flavored Acoustic 
Progressive Foikie 
Celic 
Mandolin Virtuoso 
Singer/Song writer-guitar/percuBsion 

Gregory Fields 
Che rale# Dillon 
Tom Intondi & Friends 
Three-listed Lullaby 
Endor 
Dappiegang 

Blues. Celic acoustic 
Biues/Goapet influence 
Eofcsinger A guests 
FofcRock Irom Colorado 
Topical FoAt 
Contemporary Folk-Rock 

Sacred Harp/Shake Note singing workshop 
Songwriters in the Round wr Suzi Katz A Laura Kemp 
Mandolin workshop w/ Radim ZenkJ 
Drumming workshop 
African Dance workshop W/ Adetua 

New Song Contest Winners 
Aooustic Gofpe! 
Sandunga 
Balaton 
Condor 
The Laura Kemp Band 
The Lazy Porch Dogs 
Joanne Rand A The Little Big Band 
Caiiente 

Walker T. Ryan A Friends 
Latin Fofc music 
Marimba ensemble 
Andean Folk 
Contemporary Folk-Flock 
Acoustic fusion 
Eco Fofc-Rock 
Latin Jazz 

Virginia Cohen 
Casey Nel 
Calcbo 
Renegade Saints 

Singer/Songwriter 
Activist fdksinger 
Fofc-Rock funk 
Aooustic Funk-Flock 

Roundsinging w/ Dorothy Jackson 
Aooustic Blues Jam w/ Wafcer T. Ryan 
Out of Town Promotion A Self-Booking w/ Paler Wilde 

FREE ADMISSION”*NO DOGS OR ALCOHOL PLEASE 

MAIN-EAST LAWN, FIR-FIR ROOM. 
B.L.-BEN UNDER ROOM. BALL-EMU BALLROOM 


